
2019112 GN ProKennex Mini Masters
BS 14

1

2

TSA051292

TSA061328

GN

FS

[1] Kyle ERWEE

Nicholas REIS 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA051138

TSA051286

GE

GN

Rethabile RAKGOLE

Enzo LOOTS 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA051306

TSA051238

GN

GC

Christiaan GROVE

Joshua CROWIE 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA051328

TSA061297

GN

GE

Valentino CERONIO

[2] Takura MHWANDAGARA 6-0, 6-0

[1] Kyle ERWEE

Rethabile RAKGOLE

6-0, 6-0

Christiaan GROVE

[2] Takura MHWANDAGARA

6-2, 6-4

[1] Kyle ERWEE

[2] Takura MHWANDAGARA

6-7(5), 6-2, 10-6

[2] Takura MHWANDAGARA

Rethabile RAKGOLE

Christiaan GROVE 6-3, 6-2

Rethabile RAKGOLE

Nicholas REIS

Enzo LOOTS Walkover

Joshua CROWIE

Valentino CERONIO 6-4, 6-3

Nicholas REIS

Valentino CERONIO

4-6, 7-5, 10-8

Nicholas REIS

D1

BYE

Joshua CROWIE

Joshua CROWIE
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